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DOSSARDS

21
24
82
147
55
154
140
175
89
35
232
36

131
48
178
191
165
85
29
194
60
199
95
105
33
94
50
100
26
28
37

136
42
135
128
193
206
202
157
47
150
68
56
148
145
110
54

MINIMES FILLES

BARNEIX

CABE

LE TENEHUIC

LUBET

CAPDOUZE

ARETTE HOURQUET
FERICELLI

ROSE

POURTAU-MONDOUTEY

LAPLECHERE
NEGRE
LATRUBESSE
LATRUBESSE
BELEN

TILHET

SOTERAS

JOFFRE

DUFAU
MAMADOU
DARRICARRERE
LACAVE-BOUCHE
HAURAT

PONS

DA SILVA

LE GUILLOU
LABARTHE
CENTINODE
WAGNER
HUMBLOT
CONCHEZ BOUEYTOU
COSSIE

LAULHE

Mme COURTIADE
CHACON
MIRAMON AMBIELLE
BRAGAS

AMIELH

JULIE

BERSANS
SALVADOR
BOURGUINAT
TATIEU BILHERE
OLIVIER
PAOLINETTI
CASTERA
MERCADAL

LE DREAN
PEREIRA

BUENO

Clémence
Audrey
Louise
Manon
Samantha
Clementine
Emma
Ambre
Léana
Chloé
Elodie
Noémie

Jeanne
Clémence
Elena
Laurie
Laurine
Sarah
Amandine
Manon
Marion
Clémence
Kristina
Flavie
Orane
Leslie
Emma
Camille
Anais
Pauline
Célia

Jeanne
Mathilde
Pauline
Marie Clara
Célia
Mélina
Célia
Yuna
Ayma
Amandine
Andréa
Mathilde
Océane
Morgane
Sonia
Camille

3E2
3E2
3E4
4E2
3E3
4E3
4E2
4E3
3E4
3E2
5E2
3E2
PARENT
4E2
3E2
4E3
4E4
4E3
3E4
3E2
4E4
3E3
4E4
3E5
3E5
3E2
3E5
3E2
3E5
3E2
3E2
3E2
PROF
4E2
3E2
4E2
4E2
4E4
5E1
4E4
4E3
3E2
4E2
3E3
3E3
4E2
4E2
3E5
3E3

VITESSE en KM/h

13,4
13,0
12,7
12,5
12,3
12,3
12,2
11,9
11,8
11,8
11,4
11,3
11,1
11,1
11,0
10,8
10,6
10,6
10,5
10,3
10,3
10,2
10,2
10,2
9,9
9,9
9,9
9,8
9,7
9,6
9,5
9,5
9,3
9,3
9,3
9,3
9,2
9,2
9,2
9,1
8,9
8,9
8,9
8,8
8,8
8,8
8,8
8,7
8,7



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

155
218
215
176
286
97
103
108
192
156
49
43
46
188
146
167
214
213

BARON

PEREZ
MARCERON
SERRES CAMBOT
UCEDA

GIUDICE
LARROQUE
MALCORRA URREAGA
JOUSSET

BILLA
VECCHIATO
PAILLOUS
STEQUERT
GOALABRE
LEBESGUE
HERNANDEZ
LAVIE
LARGEAUD

Raphaelle
Sarah
Clarisse
Lucie
Jordan
Flavie
Laetitia
Usoa
Telma
Isabelle
Eva
Emmanuelle
Ambre
Laura
Cindy
Julie
Amandine
Mégane

4E3
5E1
5E1
4E3
5E4
3E5
3E5
3E5
4E4
4E3
3E2
3E2
3E2
4E4
4E2
4E3
5E1
5E1

8,7
8,7
8,7
8,6
8,5
8,5
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,1
8,1
8,1
7,6
7,6
7,5
6,7
6,7



